Schedule for Appointment of Agent by Corporation / Nonprofit Organization or Limited Liability Company

				o municij			
with the transfer of the court of the with	A The	fallowing attac	tione must be oncil	eren nv i	ne anem	THE ADDODING	malt beverages and/or intoxicating liquor ent must be signed by an officer of the ndation made by the proper local official.
To the gove	erning body of:	☐ Town ☐ Village	ofLa Crosse			County	of La Crosse
		🗸 City					
The unders	igned duly autho	rized officer/m	ember/manager of	KWIK	TRIP,	INC.	or / Organization or Limited Liability Company)
				9.			
a corporatio	n/organization or	· limited liability	company making a	pplication	i for an alc	cohol beverage	e license for a premises known as
	Kwik Trip 8	29		T Alone	<u></u>		
	cod t D. I.	- C WI 5		I rade Ivam	e)		
located at_	507 Lang Dr., L	a Crosse, W13	4003				
appoints _	Travis M. Sola	ınd					
		71.0			d Agent)		
:=	W6755 Strawl	berry Rd., O	nalaska, W1 546 (Home Add	ou ress of App	ointed Agent,)	
to alcohol b	everages conduct n/limited liability of	cted therein. Is company havin	applicant agent pre g or applying for a b	eer and/c	or liquor lic	ense for any o	ther location in Wisconsin?
					mey compa	2117) (1007 = 110 11	
					ver trainin	a course?	Yes Wo
Is applicant	agent subject to	completion of	the responsible bevi	(Signature of Officer / Member / Manager) (ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT			
How long in	nmediately prior t	o making this	application has the a	applicant	ageni rean	aca continuos	
Place of res	sidence last year	W6755 Str	awberry Rd., Onala	ska, WI	54650		
	For	KWIK TR	TP. INC.				
	By:		an / Mame	the	and the same		
Any person \$1,000.	who knowingly p	provides mater	ially false information	n in an ap	plication f	for a license m	ay be required to forfeit not more than
			ACCEPT	TANCE B	Y AGENT	96	2
1	7	ravis M. Solan	d			, hereby	accept this appointment as agent for the
1		(Print / Type	Agent's Name)				
corporation beverages	organization/lim	ited liability c e premises	ompany and assum the corporation/org	ne full res anization	sponsibilit /limited lia	y for the con- ability compan	duct of all business relative to alcoho y.
	un.	Elix			12-15	-2021	Agent's age 41
			e of Agent)			(Date)	
W6755 Str	awberry Rd., Or		4650 ne Address of Agent)				Date of birth
		(0	PROVAL OF AGE! Clerk cannot sign o	n behalf	f of Munic	cipal Official)	
I hereby ce the charact	rtify that I have o er, record and re	hecked munic eputation are s	ipal and state crimir atisfactory and I ha	nal record ve no obj	is. To the ection to t	best of my kn the agent appo	owledge, with the available information ointed.
Approved o	n	by					Title
• •	(Date)		(Signature of F	Proper Loca	i Official)		(10Wn Unair, Village Fresidem, Folice Unier,

Auxiliary Questionnaire Alcohol Beverage License Application

Submit to municipal clerk.

	Submit	to munici	pal clerk.	WI	Dr. Lic.	#S453-8138-0103-02	
Individual's Full Name (please print) (last nam	e)	(first name) Travis			(middle name) Mark		
Soland							
Home Address (street/route)	Post Office		City		State WI	Zip Code 54650	
W6755 Strawberry Rd.	Onalaska	16	Date of Birth		Place of		
Home Phone Number 608-519-0624		Age 41	3/23/1980		Decorah, IA		
The above named individual provides the Applying for an alcohol beverage lice. A member of a partnership which i	ense as an individual s making application fo	l .	nol beverage lice				
X Agent (Officer / Director / Member / Manager		(N	ame of Corporation, Lim	ited Liability Compan	y or Nonpro	fit Organization)	
which is making application for an a		se.					
How long have you continuously resident laws, any William or municipality?	y offenses (other than sconsin laws, any laws in trial court, trial date a com is needed, continue atly pending against you Wisconsin laws, any law inding. The period of a limited liability of Kwik Trip 391, when the company holding is a director, stockholder is a billity company holding in the company holding is a director, stockholder is a billity company holding is a director, stockholder is a billity company holding is a director, stockholder is a director, stockholder is a director, stockholder is a director in the company holding is a director in the co	traffic unress of any ot and penalt on reverse u (other that aws of other directions of the company La Cro	elated to alcohol her states or ording imposed, and/o side of this form.) nan traffic unrelated the states or ording ector or agent of the holding or apply and type of treeser. The employee of anylying for a wholes	beverages) for nances of any cor date, descriped to alcohol be nances of any corporation/ring for any otherwith a gentlement.	everages county or nonprofit er alcoho t appo	Yes No	
	Wholesale Licensee or Permitte	re)		(Addres	s By City an	d County)	
. Named individual must list in chrono	logical order last two e	employers		l'eministe.		То	
Employer's Name Wal-Mart	3107 Market F	Pl., Ona	laska, Wl	Employed From 12/2004		3/2008	
R.W. Pladsen, Inc.	201 Rossville F	Rd., Wa	aukon, IA	Employed From 5/2002		12/2004	
READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING been truthfully answered to the best of the application; that the applicant has read a correct. The undersigned further undersunder penalty of state law, the applicant ion. Any person who knowingly provide	the knowledge of the s and made a complete a tands that any license it	signer. The inswer to e issued cor or submitti	e signer agrees the each question, an ntrary to Chapter no false statemen	nat he/sne is the distribution of the Wish the and affidaving the require	e persor vers in ea consin S ts in con	n hamed in the foregon ach instance are true at tatutes shall be void, at nection with this applic bit not more than \$1,00	
T 402 /D 7 48)			/ / Iravis M	, Gulariu		Wisconsin Department of Reven	
r-103 (R. 7-18)			3.00 N			•	